NEBRASKA HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES

ACTUAL AND PROJECTED

Fall High School Graduates Change from Previous Year

Actual Projected Number Percentage
1978 25,688
1979 25,652 (36) -0.1%
1980 24,803 (849) -3.3%
1981 23,929 (874) -3.5%
1982 23,516 (413) -1.7%
1983 22,197 (1,319) -5.6%
1984 21,008 (1,189) -5.4%
1985 20,202 (806) -3.8%
1986 19,814 (388) -1.9%
1987 20,143 329 1.7%
1988 20,396 253 1.3%
1989 20,593 197 1.0%
1990 19,475 (1,118) -5.4%
1991 18,139 (1,336) -6.9%
1992 18,589 450 2.5%
1993 19,281 692 3.7%
1994 18,731 (550) 2.9%
1995 19,743 1,012 5.4%
1996 19,810 67 0.3%
1997 20,534 724 3.7%
1998 21,663 1,129 5.5%
1999 22,261 598 2.8%
2000 21,718 (543) -2.4%
2001 21,300 (418) -1.9%
2002 21,661 361 1.7%
2003 21,972 311 1.4%
2004 21,718 (254) -1.2%
2005 21,647 (71) -0.3%
2006 21,188 (459) -2.1%
2007 21,241 53 0.3%
2008 22,185 944 4.4%
2009 21,619 (566) -2.6%
2010 21,517 (102) -0.5%
2011 21,742 225 1.0%
2012 21,507 (235) -1.1%
2013 20,452 (1,055) -4.9%
2014 20,442 (10) 0.0%
2015 20,340 (102) -0.5%
2016 20,721 381 1.9%
2017 21,381 21,381 3.2%
2018 21,933 552 2.6%
2019 22,216 283 1.3%
2020 22,475 259 1.2%
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